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FIN - Finland

AFTER 6 GAMES
No. Name GP MIN MPG

Field Goals
M / A %

2 Points
M / A %

3 Points
M / A %

Free Throws
M / A %

Rebounds
OR DR TOT

AS TO ST BS PF FD PTS PPG

12 LEHTORANTA Linda-Lotta 6 162 27:00 25/69 36 17/33 52 8/36 22 14/21 67 5 14 19 13 13 7 0 8 19 72 12.0

5 JÄRVIKANGAS Noora 4 95 23:44 12/28 43 8/15 53 4/13 31 19/23 83 2 10 12 0 4 0 0 8 16 47 11.8

11 SALOMAA Henna 5 122 24:23 18/41 44 8/14 57 10/27 37 8/18 44 2 6 8 9 8 6 0 9 24 54 10.8

13 SAARINEN Laura 5 139 27:50 12/31 39 11/27 41 1/4 25 9/18 50 10 23 34 5 11 7 2 7 18 34 6.8

10 GROSS Krista 6 161 26:51 17/51 33 16/45 36 1/6 17 2/3 67 13 19 32 9 18 15 8 23 4 37 6.2

7 MÄKITALO Anni 6 111 18:32 12/30 40 11/25 44 1/5 20 8/12 67 3 4 7 7 11 3 0 4 11 33 5.5

15 PELANDER Sofia 6 84 14:01 10/18 56 10/18 56 0/0 0 7/10 70 6 10 16 1 8 3 1 11 13 27 4.5

4 BEDRETDIN Meral 6 121 20:08 8/26 31 6/18 33 2/8 25 2/3 67 0 5 5 9 15 6 0 12 8 20 3.3

6 WAHLGREN Saara 6 53 8:50 5/17 29 3/11 27 2/6 33 1/4 25 0 1 1 2 2 4 0 7 2 13 2.2

14 POUNDS Anissa 6 41 6:47 2/14 14 1/7 14 1/7 14 6/6 100 3 2 5 2 4 2 0 1 5 11 1.8

8 LEINO Emmi 6 70 11:42 3/14 21 1/8 13 2/6 33 1/3 33 0 2 2 3 12 2 0 8 4 9 1.5

9 VAPAMAA Hanna 6 40 6:44 3/13 23 1/4 25 2/9 22 0/0 0 0 6 6 2 4 6 3 9 3 8 1.3

Team / Coach 18 13 31 7

Totals 127/352 36 93/225 41 34/127 27 77/121 64 62 115 178 62 117 61 14 107 127 365 60.8

Opponents 167/354 47 141/277 51 26/77 34 69/92 75 71 172 243 106 131 59 25 128 107 429 71.5

FIN Opponents
AVERAGES PER GAME

FIN Opponents
Points from Turnovers

Points in the Paint

Second Chance Points
Fast Break Points

98

158

34

22

91

208

31

33

Total Field Goals Made

2 Points Field Goals Made

3 Points Field Goals Made
Free Throws Made

Offensive Rebounds
Defensive Rebounds

Total Rebounds
Assists

Fouls

Turnovers

Steals

Blocked Shots

Points from Turnovers

Points in the Paint

Second Chance Points
Fast Break Points

21.2

15.5

5.7

12.8

10.3

19.2

29.7

10.3

17.8

19.5

10.2

2.3

16.3

26.3

5.7

3.7

27.8

23.5

4.3

11.5

11.8

28.7

40.5

17.7

21.3

21.8

9.8

4.2

15.2

34.7

5.2

5.5

LEGEND
% Shooting Percentage AS Assists BS Blocked Shots DR Defensive Rebounds FD Fouls Drawn
GP Games Played M / A Made / Attempts MIN Minutes Played MPG Minutes Played per Game OR Offensive Rebounds
PF Fouls PPG Points per Game PTS Points ST Steals TO Turnovers
TOT Total Rebounds
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